Tasso di assenza e presenza personale dipendente Comune di Cervignano del Friuli anno 2020

gen-20

feb-20

mar-20

apr-20

mag-20

giu-20

1% assenza

% presenza

1% assenza

%presenza

1% assenza

% presenza

1% assenza

% presenza

I% assenza % presenza

% assenza % presenza

Settore
Finanziario

5,95

94,05

11,25

88,75

17,05

82,95

30,95

69,05

25

75

36,.90

63,1

Settore
Affari
Generali

16,67

83,33

14,69

85,31

36,36

63,64

35,01

64,99

19,31

80,69

20,83

79,17

Settore
Tecnico e
Gestione del
Territorio

25,78

74,22

17,22

82,78

33,33

66,67

32,41

67,59

17,28

82,72

20,3

79,3

Servizio
Casa di
Riposo

18,31

81,69

17,89

82,11

20,51

79,49

14,09

85,91

7,8

92,2

15,62

84,38

Servizio
Urbanistica
Edilizia
privata
ambiente

15,52

84,48

16,07

83,93

39,52

60,48

43,59

56,41

25

75

25,49

74,51

Corpo di
Polizia
Intercom.

14,78

85,22

20,16

79,84

28,53

71,47

28,9

71,1

18,36

81,64

21,13

78,87




lug-20 ago-20 set-20 ott-20 nov-20 dic-20

% assenza| % presenza |% assenza| %presenzal% assenza| % presenza |[% assenza|% presenza]%assenza % presenzal% assenza % presenza

Sgttorg . 41,3 58,7 50 50 10,59 89,41 2,15 97,85 18,11 81,89 17,14 82,86
Finanziario

Sett
Afar 2663 | 7337 | 1786 | 8214 | 1062 | 8938 | 738 | 9266 | 1042 | 8958 | 2113 | 7887

Generali

%mg . 17,89 82,11 37,25 62,75 13,19 86,81 19,32 80,68 22,86 77,14 20,33 79,67

Gestione del
Territorio

Servin
s 3402 | 6598 | 2754 | 7246 | 1206 | 8794 | 181 81,9 | 1800 | 8191 | 3046 | 69,54

Riposo

Servizio

ggﬁfzfi‘;s“ca 35,65 64,35 43,81 56,19 36,79 63,21 18,85 81,15 17,65 82,35 24,58 75,42
privata
ambiente

Corpo di
Polizia
Intercom.

24 76 37,16 62,84 27,61 72,39 29,94 70,06 31,66 68,34 35,26 64,74




